Extramural Grants Submission Process

     Contact Person from administrative units
   __________________________________


EXTRAMURAL GRANT SUBMISSION 
Contact Person from Different Administrative Units
	UNIT
	ENTITY
	RESPONSIBILITY
	EMAIL
	PHONE #

	HUMAN RESOURCES
	AKU FHS Pak

AKU IED Pak
	Mr. Amin Gulamani
	amin.gulamani@aku.edu

	+92 21 3486 2725


	
	AKU EA Campuses Overall
	Ms. Agnes Kamau
	agnes.kamau@aku.edu

	+254 20 374 7483/

+254 20 3662034

	
	AKU- Tanzania
	Ms. Terry Ramadhani
	terry.ramadhani@aku.edu

	+255 685753951

	
	AKU ISMC
	Mr. Reg Bruney
	Reg.Bruney@aku.edu

	+44 207 907 1020

Ext 1050

	FINANCE
	AKU FHS Pak

AKU IED Pak


	Mr. Iqbal Sadruddin/
Mr. errol.francis
	iqbal.sadruddin@aku.edu
errol.francis@aku.edu

	+92 21 99244230-3

Ext 302

+92 21 99244230-3

Ext 138

	
	AKU EA Campuses
	Mr. Galeb Gulam
	galeb.gulam@aku.edu
	+254 20 375-0229

	
	AKU ISMC
	Mr. Reg Bruney

	Reg.Bruney@aku.edu

	+44 207 907 1020

Ext 1050

	LEGAL
	All Entities
	Mr. Amin Jivraj

Mr. Amyn Ashiqali
	amin.jivraj@aku.edu
amyn.ashiqali@aku.edu

	+92 21 3486 3906

+92 21 3486 3926

	
	AKU EA Campuses
	Ms. Judith Oduge-Otieno
	judith.oduge-otieno@aku.edu

	+254 20 366 2484 

	ESTATES/HOUSING
	AKU FHS Pak

AKU IED Pak


	Mr. Hanif Shariff
	hanif.shariff@aku.edu

	+92 21 3486 2797

	
	AKU ISMC
	Mr. Reg Bruney
	Reg.Bruney@aku.edu

	+44 207 907 1020

Ext 1050



	CLINICAL RESEARCH UNIT
	AKU FHS Pak

	Dr. Azizunissa Irumnaz
	azizunissa.irumnaz@aku.edu

	+92 21 3486 4533


